DWG#

DESCRIPTION

MATERIAL

QTY

RSS-701

SERIES 3 SRS HOUSING ASSEMBLY

MISCELLANEOUS

RSS-702

SERIES 3 ROLLER TUBE ASSEMBLY

MISCELLANEQOUS

RSS-703

SRS FABRIC ASSEMBLY

MISCELLANEOUS

RSS-704

STANDARD SIDE TRACK ASSEMBLY

MISCELLANEOUS

GIEN IS -

RSS-705

HEM BAR ASSEMBLY

MISCELLANEQUS

alnnl=l=]—

ARRINIER

1760 ROUTE 211 EAST
MIDDLETOWN, NY 10941
845-692-7070

RAINIER SCREEN SYSTEMS

NOTES

RSS-700 [ SERIES 3 SRS ASSEMBLY
MISC |

0 [5675-06-12 PANREV G

NOTICE: This drawing shall not be copied or used for any purpose other than that for which provided. The information disclosed herein originated from & is the proprietors of Rainier Shading, and except for rights
expressly granted by written consent. Such information shall not be disclosed or disseminated whole or in part. Rainier Shading reserves all patent, proprietary, design, use, sale, manufacturing, and reproduction rights|

thereto.
—

1




# DWG#H DESCRIPTION MATERIAL QTY
1 S10046 SERIES 3 SRS HOUSING COVER 6063-T6 ALUMINUM 1
2 S10045 SERIES 3 SRS HOUSING BASE 6063-T6 ALUMINUM 1
3 - #6 X 3/4” SS SELF DRILLING SCREW STAINLESS STEEL 6
4 - M6 X 12mm FLAT HEAD SCREW STAINLESS STEEL 2
5 S10009 SERIES 3 END CAP 6061-T5 ALUMINUM 2
6 S20061 STAR HEAD MOTOR MOUNT STAINLESS STEEL 1
7 $30109 IDLER MOUNT POM PLASTIC 1
8 S50169 MOTOR MOUNT CLIP STAINLESS STEEL 1
9 - M6 TYPE A2 SS HEX FULL NUT STAINLESS STEEL 2
10 - M16 X 16mm FLAT HEAD SCREW STAINLESS STEEL 2
1 S80017 SERIES 3 BRUSH PILE - BLACK MISCELLANEOUS -
A RAINIER SCREEN SYSTEMS HeTES
RXINIER
sHapiNe [Rss-701 [ SERIES 3 SRS HOUSING ASSEMBLY
MIDLETOWN.NY tose1 fOROIEOS 2 pNIReve
845-692-7070 xpressy grante by writen consent Sueh nformat o ol ot e cleciosat or isseminatad whale of I part. Raimier Shacing reserves ol batent, praprietary, deaa tse, sale. manuFactuning, and repredaetion rights

2



# DWG# DESCRIPTION MATERIAL QTY
1 S10047 SERIES 3 OUTER ROLLER TUBE 6063-T6 ALUMINUM 1
2 S00014 1” L/P VELCRO LOOP - WHITE (FABRIC) MISCELLANEOUS VAR
3 - #6 X 3/4” PAN HEAD SCREW STEEL 12
4 RSS-710 SERIES 3 IDLER ASSEMBLY MISCELLANEOUS 1
5 RSS-71 SERIES 3 MOTOR ASSEMBLY MISCELLANEOUS 1
6 520003 SERIES 3 GUDGEON ABS PLASTIC 2

INITER

:R>'§ RAINIER SCREEN SYSTEMS NOTES

SHARING ['5557702 [ SERIES 3 ROLLER TUBE ASSEMBLY
MISC |

1760 ROUTE 211 EAST RE(V) |§8‘i|'3_“_12 [JEVI-TN rFEQVEUVO N

M | DDLETOWN’ NY 10941 NOTICE: This drawing shall not be copied or used for any purpose other than that for which provided. The information disclosed herein originated from & is the proprietors of Rainier Shading, and except for rights
845-692-7070 expressly granted by written consent. Such information shall not be disclosed or disseminated whole or in part. Rainier Shading reserves all patent, proprietary, design, use, sale, manufacturing, and reproduction rights

thereto.
—




# DWG# DESCRIPTION MATERIAL QTY
1 - #6 X 3/4” PAN HEAD SCREW STEEL 2
2 520106 SINGLE HEM BAR END CAP - LEFT POM PLASTIC 1
3 S10036 STANDARD HEM BAR 6063-T6 ALUMINUM 1
4 520107 SINGLE HEM BAR END CAP - RIGHT POM PLASTIC 1
5 - #6 X 3/8 FLAT HEAD SCREW STEEL 4
6 S20010 1/2 X 3/4 X 20’ STEEL ROD (HEM BAR WEIGHT) STEEL 2
7 S80008 1/2” BRUSH PILE - BLACK MISCELLANEOUS -
7 S80005 1/2” BRUSH PILE - WHITE MISCELLANEOUS -
7 S80006 1/4” BRUSH PILE - WHITE MISCELLANEOUS -
7 S80009 1/4” BRUSH PILE - BLACK MISCELLANEOUS -
7 S80017 SERIES 3 BRUSH PILE - BLACK MISCELLANEOUS -
7 S80010 1” BRUSH PILE - BLACK MISCELLANEOUS -
7 S80004 3/4” BRUSH PILE - WHITE MISCELLANEOUS -
7 S800T11 2” BRUSH PILE - BLACK MISCELLANEQUS -

ARRINIER

1760 ROUTE 211 EAST
MIDDLETOWN, NY 10941
845-692-7070

RAINIER SCREEN SYSTEMS

NOTES

RSS-705 [HEM BAR ASSEMBLY

MATERIAL | GINE

MISC

sssssssss

] 2013 12-05 [JHN|REV O

€ information disclosed herein originated from & Is the proprietors of Rainiel

nd except fo

N CThe T . a Tights.
ex| pressly granled by wri tlen consent. Such information shall not be disclosed or d issemil nated who\e or in part. Rainier Shading reserves all patent, proprietary, design, use, sale, manufaclu ng and repre oducl ion rights|

thereto.
—

6




DWGH#

DESCRIPTION

MATERIAL

QTY

520088

1.5” SPRING IDLER (TIME STYLES)

MISCELLANEQOUS

510049

SERIES 3 INNER ROLLER TUBE

6063-T6 ALUMINUM

_| ==

WIN =&

#6 X 3/8” PHIL FLAT HEAD SCREW

STEEL

& R,ﬁ\l NIER
SHADING

1760 ROUTE 211 EAST
MIDDLETOWN, NY 10941
845-692-7070

RAINIER SCREEN SYSTEMS

NOTES

RSS-710 [ SERIES 3 IDLER ASSEMBLY
MISC |

0 [2013-03-12 JHN[REV O

NOTICE: This drawing shall not be copied or used for any purpose other than that for which provided. The information disclosed herein originated from & is the proprietors of Rainier Shading, and except for rights
expressly granted by written consent. Such information shall not be disclosed or disseminated whole or in part. Rainier Shading reserves all patent, proprietary, design, use, sale, manufacturing, and reproduction rights|

thereto.
—

8



# DWG# DESCRIPTION MATERIAL QTY
1 S50161 40mm TO 50mm MOTOR MOUNT CONVERSION MISCELLANEOUS 1
2 520049 CROWN - LS 40 MOTOR ABS PLASTIC 1
3 S50080 409R2 ALTUS RTS MOTOR MISCELLANEOUS 1
4 520056 MOTOR DRIVE - LS 40 MOTOR ABS PLASTIC 1
5 S10049 SERIES 3 INNER ROLLER TUBE 6063-T6 ALUMINUM 1
6 - #6 X 3/8 PHIL FLAT HEAD SCREW STEEL 1

INITER

/R RAINIER SCREEN SYSTEMS NOTES

sHADING [TTTTT [ SERIES 3 MOTOR ASSEMBLY
MISC |

1760 ROUTE 211 EAST “(V) |§8€|TE3-O3-12 IjVI-TN rFEQVEUVO N

M | DDLETOWN’ NY 10941 NOTICE: This drawing shall not be copied or used for any purpose other than that for which provided. The information disclosed herein originated from & is the proprietors of Rainier Shading, and except for rights
845-692-7070 expressly granted by written consent. Such information shall not be disclosed or disseminated whole or in part. Rainier Shading reserves all patent, proprietary, design, use, sale, manufacturing, and reproduction rights

thereto.
—




# DWGH# DESCRIPTION MATERIAL QTY
1 RSS-721 SERIES 3 CABLE HOUSING ASSEMBLY MISCELLANEOUS 1
2 RSS-702 SERIES 3 ROLLER TUBE ASSEMBLY MISCELLANEOUS 1
3 RSS-823 CABLE FABRIC ASSEMBLY MISCELLANEOUS 1
4 RSS-824 CABLE WALL MOUNT ASSEMBLY MISCELLANEOUS 2
5 RSS-825 CABLE HEM BAR ASSEMBLY MISCELLANEOUS 1
6 RSS-826 CABLE FLOOR MOUNT ASSEMBLY MISCELLANEOUS 2
NOTES
CR' NIER RAINIER SCREEN SYSTEMS
sHapine ['Rss720 [SERIES 3 CABLE ASSEMBLY
845-692-7070 te:::eetssly granted by written consent. Such information shall not be disclosed or disseminated whole or in part. Rainier Shading reserves all patent, proprietary, design, use, sale, manufacturing, and reproduction rights

10




# DWG# DESCRIPTION MATERIAL QTY
1 S10046 SERIES 3 SRS HOUSING COVER 6063-T6 ALUMINUM 1
2 S10045 SERIES 3 SRS HOUSING BASE 6063-T6 ALUMINUM 1
3 - #6 X 3/4” SS SELF DRILLING SCREW STAINLESS STEEL 6
4 - M6 X 12mm FLAT HEAD SCREW STAINLESS STEEL 2
5 S10007 SERIES 3 CABLE END CAP 6061-T5 ALUMINUM 2
6 520061 STAR HEAD MOTOR MOUNT STAINLESS STEEL 1
7 S30109 IDLER MOUNT POM PLASTIC 1
8 S50169 MOTOR MOUNT CLIP STAINLESS STEEL 1
9 - M6 TYPE A2 SS HEX FULL NUT STAINLESS STEEL 2
10 - M16 X 16mm FLAT HEAD SCREW STAINLESS STEEL 2
1L S80017 SERIES 3 BRUSH PILE - BLACK MISCELLANEOUS -

ARRINIER

1760 ROUTE 211 EAST
MIDDLETOWN, NY 10941
845-692-7070

RAINIER SCREEN SYSTEMS

NOTES

RSS-721

[ SERIES 3 CABLE HOUSING ASSEMBLY

MATERIAL | GINE

MISC

sssssssss

] 2013 05-12 UHN[REV O

NOTI rawing shal

not be copied or used for any purpose ofl

thereto.
—

nformation disclose:

erein originated from & is the proprietors of

nd except fo

CThe T Rainiel . a Tights.
ex| pressly granled by written consent. Such information shall not be di: sclosed or d issemil nated who\e or in part. Rainier Shading reserves all patent, proprietary, design, use, sale, manufaclu ng and repre oducl ion rights|

11



DWG#

DESCRIPTION

MATERIAL

QTY

RSS-801

SERIES 4 SRS HOUSING ASSEMBLY

MISCELLANEOUS

RSS-802

SERIES 4 ROLLER TUBE ASSEMBLY

MISCELLANEQOUS

RSS-703

SRS FABRIC ASSEMBLY

MISCELLANEOUS

RSS-704

STANDARD SIDE TRACK ASSEMBLY

MISCELLANEOUS

GIEN IS -

RSS-705

HEM BAR ASSEMBLY

MISCELLANEQUS

—_=IN|=]—=]—

ARRINIER

1760 ROUTE 211 EAST
MIDDLETOWN, NY 10941
845-692-7070

RAINIER SCREEN SYSTEMS NOTES

RSS-800 [SERIES 4 SRS ASSEMBLY
MISC |

0 [2013-1-01 UHN[REV O

NOTICE: This drawing shall not be copied or used for any purpose other than that for which provided. The information disclosed herein originated from & is the proprietors of Rainier Shading, and except for rights
expressly granted by written consent. Such information shall not be disclosed or disseminated whole or in part. Rainier Shading reserves all patent, proprietary, design, use, sale, manufacturing, and reproduction rights|

thereto.
—

12




# DWG#H DESCRIPTION MATERIAL QTY
1 510044 SERIES 4 SRS HOUSING COVER 6063-T6 ALUMINUM 1
2 S10043 SERIES 4 SRS HOUSING BASE 6063-T6 ALUMINUM 1
3 - #6 X 3/4” SS SELF DRILLING SCREW STAINLESS STEEL 6
4 - M6 X 12mm FLAT HEAD SCREW STAINLESS STEEL 2
5 S10005 SERIES 4 SRS END CAP 6061-T5 ALUMINUM 2
6 S20061 STAR HEAD MOTOR MOUNT STAINLESS STEEL 1
7 S30109 SERIES 4 SRS IDLER MOUNT POM PLASTIC 1
8 S50169 SERIES 4 SRS MOTOR MOUNT CLIP STAINLESS STEEL 1
9 - M6 TYPE A2 SS HEX FULL NUT STAINLESS STEEL 2
10 - M16 X 16mm FLAT HEAD SCREW STAINLESS STEEL 2
1 S80008 1/2” BRUSH PILE - BLACK MISCELLANEOUS -
A RAINIER SCREEN SYSTEMS HeTES
RXINIER
sHaBING ['DSs 801 [ SERIES 4 SRS HOUSING ASSEMBLY
1760 ROUTE 211 EAST
MIDDLETOWN, NY 10941

845-692-7070

erein originated from & Is the proprietors of Rainiel

nd except fo

The iscl o TIghts
exi pressly gramed by wri tten consent. Such information shall not be disclosed or d issemi nated who\e or in par o Ra inier Shading reserves all patent, proprietary, design, use, sale, manufactu ng and repr oducl ion rights

thereto.
—

13



DWG#

DESCRIPTION

MATERIAL

QTY

S10042

SERIES 4 OUTER ROLLER TUBE

6063-T6 ALUMINUM

S00014

1”7 L/P VELCRO LOOP - WHITE (FABRIC)

MISCELLANEQOUS

VAR

#6 X 3/4” PAN HEAD SCREW

STEEL

12

RSS-810

GIEN IS -

SERIES 4 IDLER ASSEMBLY

MISCELLANEOUS

RSS-811

SERIES 4 MOTOR ASSEMBLY

MISCELLANEQUS

ARRINIER

1760 ROUTE 211 EAST
MIDDLETOWN, NY 10941
845-692-7070

RAINIER SCREEN SYSTEMS

NOTES

W NOTTEEr

RSS-802 [ SERIES 4 ROLLER TUBE ASSEMBLY
MISC |

0 [2013-1-12 UHN[REV O

NOTICE: This drawing shall not be copied or used for any purpose other than that for which provided. The information disclosed herein originated from & is the proprietors of Rainier Shading, and except for rights
expressly granted by written consent. Such information shall not be disclosed or disseminated whole or in part. Rainier Shading reserves all patent, proprietary, design, use, sale, manufacturing, and reproduction rights|

thereto.
—

14




DWGH#

DESCRIPTION

MATERIAL

QTY

#6 X 3/4” FLAT HEAD SCREW

STEEL

S10048

SERIES 4 INNER TUBE

6063-T6 ALUMINUM

520027

IDLER DRIVE

POM PLASTIC

NININ[—| &

520064

2” SPRING IDLER

MISCELLANEOUS

===

ARRINIER

1760 ROUTE 211 EAST
MIDDLETOWN, NY 10941
845-692-7070

RAINIER SCREEN SYSTEMS

NOTES

RSS-810 [ SERIES 4 IDLER ASSEMBLY
MISC |

REV DATE

0 [2013-20-11 UHN[REV O

NOTICE: This drawing shall not be copied or used for any purpose other than that for which provided. The information disclosed herein originated from & is the proprietors of Rainier Shading, and except for rights
expressly granted by written consent. Such information shall not be disclosed or disseminated whole or in part. Rainier Shading reserves all patent, proprietary, design, use, sale, manufacturing, and reproduction rights|

thereto.
—

15




DWG#

DESCRIPTION

MATERIAL

QTY

#6 X 3/4” FLAT HEAD SCREW

STEEL

S10048

SERIES 4 INNER TUBE

6063-T6 ALUMINUM

520027

IDLER DRIVE

MISCELLANEOUS

NIWIN|=| &

550028

535A2 ALTUS RTS MOTOR

MISCELLANEOUS

al=]=lWw

ARRINIER

1760 ROUTE 211 EAST
MIDDLETOWN, NY 10941
845-692-7070

RAINIER SCREEN SYSTEMS

RSS-811 [ SERIES 4 MOTOR ASSEMBLY
MISC |

REV DATE

0 [2013-11-20 UHN[REV O

NOTES

NOTICE: This drawing shall not be copied or used for any purpose other than that for which provided. The information disclosed herein originated from & is the proprietors of Rainier Shading, and except for rights
expressly granted by written consent. Such information shall not be disclosed or disseminated whole or in part. Rainier Shading reserves all patent, proprietary, design, use, sale, manufacturing, and reproduction rights|

thereto.
—

16



# DWGH# DESCRIPTION MATERIAL QTY
1 RSS-821 SERIES 4 CABLE HOUSING ASSEMBLY MISCELLANEOUS 1
2 RSS-802 SERIES 4 ROLLER TUBE ASSEMBLY MISCELLANEOUS 1
3 RSS-823 CABLE FABRIC ASSEMBLY MISCELLANEOUS 1
4 RSS-824 CABLE WALL MOUNT ASSEMBLY MISCELLANEOUS 2
5 RSS-825 CABLE HEM BAR ASSEMBLY MISCELLANEOUS 1
6 RSS-826 CABLE FLOOR MOUNT ASSEMBLY MISCELLANEOUS 2
NOTES
CR' NIER RAINIER SCREEN SYSTEMS
sHapiINe ['Bss-820 [SERIES 4 CABLE ASSEMBLY
845-692-7070 te:::eetssly granted by written consent. Such information shall not be disclosed or disseminated whole or in part. Rainier Shading reserves all patent, proprietary, design, use, sale, manufacturing, and reproduction rights

17




g

# DWG# DESCRIPTION MATERIAL QTY
1 510044 SERIES 4 HOUSING COVER 6063-T6 ALUMINUM 1
2 S10043 SERIES 4 HOUSING BASE 6063-T6 ALUMINUM 1
3 - #6 X 3/4” SS SELF DRILLING SCREW STAINLESS STEEL 6
4 - M6 X 12mm FLAT HEAD SCREW STAINLESS STEEL 2
5 S10010 SERIES 4 CABLE END CAP 6061-T5 ALUMINUM 2
6 520061 STAR HEAD MOTOR MOUNT STAINLESS STEEL 1
7 S30109 IDLER MOUNT POM PLASTIC 1
8 S50169 MOTOR MOUNT CLIP STAINLESS STEEL 1
9 - M6 TYPE A2 SS HEX FULL NUT STAINLESS STEEL 2
10 - M16 X 16mm FLAT HEAD SCREW STAINLESS STEEL 2
N S80008 1/2” BRUSH PILE - BLACK MISCELLANEOUS -

ARRINIER

1760 ROUTE 211 EAST
MIDDLETOWN, NY 10941
845-692-7070

RAINIER SCREEN SYSTEMS

RSS-821 [ SERIES 4 CABLE HOUSING ASSEMBLY

MISC

MATERIAL | GINE

0 2013 1-01 PHN[REV O

NOT rawing shall not be copied or Used for any purpose other than tha The ini sl Rainiel . a Tights.
ex| pressly granled by written consent. Such information shall not be disclosed or d issemil nated who\e orin part l Ra inier Shading reserves all patent, proprietary, design, use, sale, manufaclu ng and repre oducl ion rights|

thereto.
—

erein originated from & is the proprietors of

NOTES

nd except fo

18



# DWG# DESCRIPTION MATERIAL QTY
1 - #6 X 3/4” PAN HEAD SCREW STEEL 2
2 520105 SINGLE HEM BAR END CAP - LEFT (CABLE) POM PLASTIC 1
3 S10036 STANDARD HEM BAR 6063-T6 ALUMINUM 1
4 520104 SINGLE HEM BAR END CAP - RIGHT (CABLE) POM PLASTIC 1
5 - #6 X 3/8 FLAT HEAD SCREW STEEL 2
6 520010 1/2 X 3/4 X 20’ STEEL ROD (HEM BAR WEIGHT) STEEL 2
7 S80008 1/2” BRUSH PILE - BLACK MISCELLANEOUS -
7 S80005 1/2” BRUSH PILE - WHITE MISCELLANEOUS -
7 S80006 1/4” BRUSH PILE - WHITE MISCELLANEOUS -
7 S80009 1/4” BRUSH PILE - BLACK MISCELLANEOUS -
7 S80017 SERIES 3 BRUSH PILE - BLACK MISCELLANEOUS -
7 S80010 1” BRUSH PILE - BLACK MISCELLANEOUS -
7 S80004 3/4” BRUSH PILE - WHITE MISCELLANEOUS -
7 S800T1 2” BRUSH PILE - BLACK MISCELLANEOUS -

ARRINIER

1760 ROUTE 211 EAST
MIDDLETOWN, NY 10941
845-692-7070

RAINIER SCREEN SYSTEMS

NOTES

RSS-825 | CABLE HEM BAR ASSEMBLY

MATERIAL | GINE

MISC

REV. [ RV DAT Ve &

0 [2013-25-11 [JHN[REV O™

not be copied or used for any purpose other than that for wi provi nformation disclosed herein originated from & is the proprietors of Rainier

nd except for rights

T . a
expressly granted by wntten consent. Such information shall not be disclosed or d ssemmated who\e orin part Rainier Shading reserves all patent, proprietary, design, use, sale, manufacturmg and reproduction rights|

thereto.
—

21



# DWGH DESCRIPTION MATERIAL QTY
1 - #6 X 3/4” PAN HEAD SCREW STEEL 2
2 S20105 TALL HEM BAR END CAP - LEFT (CABLE) POM PLASTIC 1
3 S10036 TALL HEM BAR 6063-T6 ALUMINUM 1
4 520104 TALL HEM BAR END CAP - RIGHT (CABLE) POM PLASTIC 1
5 - #6 X 3/8 FLAT HEAD SCREW STEEL 2
6 S20010 5/8 X1 X 20’ STEEL ROD (TALL HEM BAR WEIGHT) STEEL 2
7 S80008 1/2” BRUSH PILE - BLACK MISCELLANEOUS -
7 S80005 1/2” BRUSH PILE - WHITE MISCELLANEOUS -
7 S80006 1/4” BRUSH PILE - WHITE MISCELLANEOUS -
7 S80009 1/4” BRUSH PILE - BLACK MISCELLANEOUS -
7 S80017 SERIES 3 BRUSH PILE - BLACK MISCELLANEOUS -
7 S80010 1”7 BRUSH PILE - WHITE MISCELLANEOUS -
7 S80004 3/4” BRUSH PILE - WHITE MISCELLANEOUS -
7 S800T1 2” BRUSH PILE - BLACK MISCELLANEOUS -

ARRINIER

1760 ROUTE 211 EAST
MIDDLETOWN, NY 10941
845-692-7070

RAINIER SCREEN SYSTEMS

NOTES

RSS-828 [TALL CABLE HEM BAR ASSEMBLY

MATERIAL | GINE

MISC

NOT rawing shall not be copied or Used for any purpose other than that for wi - The information . a Tights.
ex| pressly granled by wri tlen consent. Such information shall not be disclosed or d issemil nated who\e or in part. Rainier Shading reserves all patent, proprietary, design, use, sale, manufaclu ng and repre oducl ion rights|

thereto.
—

isclosed hereln originated rom & Is the proprietors of Rainie

nd except fo

24




DWG#

DESCRIPTION

MATERIAL

QTY

RSS-901

SERIES 5 SRS HOUSING ASSEMBLY

MISCELLANEOUS

RSS-902

SERIES 5 ROLLER TUBE ASSEMBLY

MISCELLANEQOUS

RSS-703

SRS FABRIC ASSEMBLY

MISCELLANEOUS

RSS-704

STANDARD SIDE TRACK ASSEMBLY

MISCELLANEOUS

GIEN IS -

RSS-705

HEM BAR ASSEMBLY

MISCELLANEQUS

—_=IN|=]—=]—

ARRINIER

1760 ROUTE 211 EAST
MIDDLETOWN, NY 10941
845-692-7070

RAINIER SCREEN SYSTEMS

RSS-900 [SERIES 5 SRS ASSEMBLY
MISC |

0 [5675-06-12 PANREV G

NOTES

NOTICE: This drawing shall not be copied or used for any purpose other than that for which provided. The information disclosed herein originated from & is the proprietors of Rainier Shading, and except for rights
expressly granted by written consent. Such information shall not be disclosed or disseminated whole or in part. Rainier Shading reserves all patent, proprietary, design, use, sale, manufacturing, and reproduction rights|

thereto.
—

25




# DWG#H DESCRIPTION MATERIAL QTY
1 S10035 SERIES 5 SRS HOUSING COVER 6063-T6 ALUMINUM 1
2 S10034 SERIES 5 SRS HOUSING BASE 6063-T6 ALUMINUM 1
3 - #6 X 3/4” SS SELF DRILLING SCREW STAINLESS STEEL 6
4 - M6 X 12mm FLAT HEAD SCREW STAINLESS STEEL 2
5 S10006 SERIES 5 END CAP 6061-T5 ALUMINUM 2
6 S20061 STAR HEAD MOTOR MOUNT STAINLESS STEEL 1
7 $30109 IDLER MOUNT POM PLASTIC 1
8 S50169 MOTOR MOUNT CLIP STAINLESS STEEL 1
9 - M6 TYPE A2 SS HEX FULL NUT STAINLESS STEEL 2
10 - M16 X 16mm FLAT HEAD SCREW STAINLESS STEEL 2
1 S80008 1/2” BRUSH PILE - BLACK MISCELLANEOUS -

A RAINIER SCREEN SYSTEMS HeTES

RXINIER

sHaRING ['pss-901 [SERIES 5 SRS HOUSING ASSEMBLY

MIDDLETOWN, Ny tosa1 (O 12012602 PANIREVO

845-692-7070

thereto.
—

Ch provi erein originated from & Is the proprietors of Raini

TThis. al ded. The Rainier Shading, and except
expressly granted by written consent. Such information shall not be disclosed or disseminated whole or in part. Rainier Shading reserves all patent, proprietary, design, use, sale, manufacturing, an

or rights
d reproduction rights

26



DWGH# DESCRIPTION MATERIAL QTY

510047 SERIES 5 OUTER ROLLER TUBE 6063-T6 ALUMINUM 1

500014 2" L/P VELCRO LOOP - WHITE (FABRIC) MISCELLANEOUS VAR
- #6 X 3/4” PAN HEAD SCREW STEEL 15

RSS-910 SERIES 5 IDLER ASSEMBLY MISCELLANEOUS 1

GIEN IS -

RSS-91 SERIES 5 MOTOR ASSEMBLY MISCELLANEOUS 1

LRAINIER RAINIER SCREEN SYSTEMS NOTES

SHADING [T TECCRIPTION
RSS-902 SERIES 5 ROLLER TUBE ASSEMBLY
NATERIAT TN
MISC |

1760 ROUTE 211 EAST “6 38‘%_11_12 [jVI-B|NrFE?EWVO "
M | D D LETOWN’ NY 10941 NOTICE: This drawing shall not be copied or used for any purpose other than that for which provided. The information disclosed herein originated from & is the proprietors of Rainier Shading, and except for rights
845-692-7070 expressly granted by written consent. Such information shall not be disclosed or disseminated whole or in part. Rainier Shading reserves all patent, proprietary, design, use, sale, manufacturing, and reproduction rights

thereto.
—

27




DWGH#

DESCRIPTION

MATERIAL

QTY

#6 X 3/8” PHIL PAN HEAD SCREW

STEEL

510028

SERIES 5 ROLLER TUBE 6063-T6 ALUMINUM

WIN =&

RSS-810

SERIES 4 IDLER TUBE ASSEMBLY MISCELLANEOUS

—=|=]10

& R,ﬁ\l NIER
SHADING

1760 ROUTE 211 EAST
MIDDLETOWN, NY 10941
845-692-7070

RAINIER SCREEN SYSTEMS

NOTES

RSS-910 [ SERIES 5 IDLER ASSEMBLY
sc |

M
0 [2013-03-12 JHN[REV O

NOTICE: This drawing shall not be copied or used for any purpose other than that for which provided. The information disclosed herein originated from & is the proprietors of Rainier Shading, and except for rights
expressly granted by written consent. Such information shall not be disclosed or disseminated whole or in part. Rainier Shading reserves all patent, proprietary, design, use, sale, manufacturing, and reproduction rights|

thereto.
—

28



DWGH#

DESCRIPTION

MATERIAL

QTY

#6 X 3/8” PHIL PAN HEAD SCREW

STEEL

510028

SERIES 5 ROLLER TUBE

6063-T6 ALUMINUM

—=|=]10

WIN =&

RSS-811

SERIES 4 MOTOR TUBE

MISCELLANEQUS

ARRINIER

1760 ROUTE 211 EAST
MIDDLETOWN, NY 10941
845-692-7070

RAINIER SCREEN SYSTEMS

NOTES

W NOTTEEr

RSS-911 [ SERIES 5 MOTOR ASSEMBLY

MATERIAL | GINE

SC

M
0 [2013-03-12 JHN[REV O

NOTICE: This drawing shall not be copied or used for any purpose other than that for which provided. The information disclosed herein originated from & is the proprietors of Rainier Shading, and except for rights
expressly granted by written consent. Such information shall not be disclosed or disseminated whole or in part. Rainier Shading reserves all patent, proprietary, design, use, sale, manufacturing, and reproduction rights|

thereto.
—

29



o &

# DWG# DESCRIPTION MATERIAL QTY
1 RSS-921 SERIES 5 CABLE HOUSING ASSEMBLY MISCELLANEQOUS 1
2 RSS-902 SERIES 5 ROLLER TUBE ASSEMBLY MISCELLANEOUS 1
3 RSS-923 CABLE FABRIC ASSEMBLY MISCELLANEOUS 1
4 RSS-824 CABLE WALL MOUNT ASSEMBLY MISCELLANEOUS 2
5 RSS-826 CABLE FLOOR MOUNT ASSEMBLY MISCELLANEOUS 2
6 RSS-825 CABLE HEM BAR ASSEMBLY MISCELLANEOUS 1

ARRINIER

1760 ROUTE 211 EAST
MIDDLETOWN, NY 10941
845-692-7070

RAINIER SCREEN SYSTEMS

NOTES

RSS-920 [SERIES 5 CABLE ASSEMBLY
MISC |

0 [2013-01-12 JHN[REV O

NOTICE: This drawing shall not be copied or used for any purpose other than that for which provided. The information disclosed herein originated from & is the proprietors of Rainier Shading, and except for rights
expressly granted by written consent. Such information shall not be disclosed or disseminated whole or in part. Rainier Shading reserves all patent, proprietary, design, use, sale, manufacturing, and reproduction rights|

thereto.
—

30




# DWG# DESCRIPTION MATERIAL QTY
1 S10035 SERIES 5 SRS HOUSING COVER 6063-T6 ALUMINUM 1
2 S10034 SERIES 5 SRS HOUSING BASE 6063-T6 ALUMINUM 1
3 - #6 X 3/4” SS SELF DRILLING SCREW STAINLESS STEEL 6
4 - M6 X 12mm FLAT HEAD SCREW STAINLESS STEEL 2
5 S10003 SERIES 5 CABLE END CAP 6061-T5 ALUMINUM 2
6 520061 STAR HEAD MOTOR MOUNT STAINLESS STEEL 1
7 S30109 IDLER MOUNT POM PLASTIC 1
8 S50169 MOTOR MOUNT CLIP STAINLESS STEEL 1
9 - M6 TYPE A2 SS HEX FULL NUT STAINLESS STEEL 2
10 - M16 X 16mm FLAT HEAD SCREW STAINLESS STEEL 2
N S80008 1/2” BRUSH PILE - BLACK MISCELLANEOUS -

ARRINIER

1760 ROUTE 211 EAST
MIDDLETOWN, NY 10941
845-692-7070

RAINIER SCREEN SYSTEMS

NOTES

RSS-921

[ SERIES 5 CABLE HOUSING ASSEMBLY

MATERIAL | GINE

MISC

thereto.
—

nformation disclose:

erein originated from & Is the proprietors of Rainiel

nd except fo

CThe 1 . a rights
ex| pressly granled by wri tlen consent. Such information shall not be disclosed or d issemil nated who\e or in part. Rainier Shading reserves all patent, proprietary, design, use, sale, manufaclu ng and repre oducl ion rights|

31





